

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.17192 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
13.	27.06.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> <i>Rule nisi.</i> Call for records. Post on 25.07.2023, under the caption 'final hearing'. SRS,J ikn	

--	--	--	--