

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.17192 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	07.04.2026	<u>JS,J:</u> No representation for the petitioner. Post the matter after two (02) weeks. B/o. KBN	